

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 07-0600-1 Version: 2 Name: Auto Mall Project

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/11/2007 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

Title: Subject: Oakland Army Base-Freeway Auto Mall

From: Community and Economic Development Agency Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) An Agency Resolution Authorizing The Execution Of A Disposition And Development Agreement With Argonaut Holdings, Inc. For The Sale Of Approximately 6.3 Acres Within The Former Oakland Army Base For The Appraised Fair Market Value (\$7,180,000) For The Development Of A General

Motors Dealership; (TITLE CHANGE) And

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 4. 2008-0002

CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/5/2008	2	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass
1/22/2008	2	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved as Amended the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
1/10/2008	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
12/13/2007	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	* Withdrawn and Rescheduled	

Subject: Oakland Army Base-Freeway Auto Mall

From: Community and Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

 An Agency Resolution Authorizing The Execution Of A Disposition And Development Agreement With Argonaut Holdings, Inc. For The Sale Of Approximately 6.3 Acres Within The Former Oakland Army Base For The Appraised Fair Market Value (\$7,180,000) For The Development Of A General Motors Dealership; (TITLE CHANGE) And